Adams, John. The Chairman Dances
Arutiunian, Trumpet Concerto

Bach, Orchestral Suite 3

Bach, Orchestral Suite 4

Bach, Double Violin Concerto

Bach, Brandenburg 5

Barber, Samuel. Knoxville Summer of 1915
Barber, Samuel. Violin Concerto
Beethoven, Symphony 1

Beethoven, Symphony 4

Beethoven, Symphony 5

Beethoven, Symphony 6

Beethoven, Symphony 7

Beethoven, Symphony 9

Beethoven, Piano Concerto #3

Beethoven, Piano Concerto #5

Beethoven, The Creatures of Prometheus Overture

Beethoven, Egmont Overture

Beethoven, Coriolan Overture

Beethoven, Leonore Overture 3
Beethoven, Violin Concerto
Bernstein, Chichester Psalms
Bizet, Symphony in C

Brahms, Violin Concerto
Brahms, Symphony 1

Brahms, Symphony 2

Brahms, Symphony 3

Brahms, Symphony 4

Brahms, Academic Overture
Brahms, Tragic Overture

Britten, Four Sea Interludes
Borodin. Polovtsian Dances
Bozone, Judy

Copland, Appalachian Spring (13 instruments)
Copland, Lincoln Portrait
Copland, Our Town

Copland, Clarinet Concerto
Copland, The Tender Land Suite
Copland, The Promise of Living
Daugherty, Asclepius

Debussy, Prelude to the Afternoon of a Faun
Dvorak, American Suite

Dvorak, Carnival Overture
Dvorak, Cello Concerto

Dvorak, Serenade for Strings

Dvorak, Symphony 9, From the New World

Elgar, Cello Concerto

Elgar, Enigma Variations

Elgar, Enigma Variations (Nimrod)
Elgar, Serenade for strings

Fauré, Elegie for Cello

Fauré, Pelléas et Mélisande 0p.80
Gast, Nelson. Caldera

Gast, Nelson. by Shadow of the Moon
Gershwin, Rhapsody in Blue
Gershwin, An American in Paris

Ginastera, Estancia

Ginastera, Variaciones Concertantes
Gounod, Roméo et Juliette
Gutiérrez, Danza de la Pena Negra
Haydn, Symphony 104

Holst, The Planets

Lalo, Symphonie Espagnole
Mahler, Symphony 1

Mahler, Symphony 2

Mabhler, Symphony 3

Mabhler, Symphony 5

Mahler, Symphony 7

Marquez, Danzon #2

Mendelssohn, Felix. Meeresstille und Glickliche Fahrt,

Op. 27.

Mendelssohn, Felix. A Midsummer Nights Dream

Overture
Mendelssohn, Felix. Symphony No. 4 “Italian”

Milhaud, Creation du Monde
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University Symphony Orchestra

Campus Symphony Orchestra

Orquesta EMAI

University Symphony Orchestra

Orquesta EMAI/ Student Orchestra El Sistema
Orquesta Sinfénica Municipal de Cartago
University Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

Spectrum Orchestra

Luther College Chamber Orchestra

Student Orchestra, University of Costa Rica
Luther College Chamber Orchestra
Spectrum Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

Luther College Chamber Orchestra
University Symphony Orchestra

Orquesta Sinfénica Municipal de Cartago. /UT Orchestra
UT Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

Royal Oak Symphony Orchestra

Luther College Symphony Orchestra

UT Orchestra

Student . Rachel Patrick, violin

University Symphony Orchestra

Campus Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

Dexter Community Orchestra

Luther College Symphony Orchestra
University Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra, University Philharmonia Orchestra
University Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

Luther College Symphony Orchestra

Life Sciences Orchestra

University of Costa Rica Symphony Orchestra
Spectrum Orchestra

Campus Symphony Orchestra

Spectrum Orchestra

Orquesta Sinfénica Municipal de Cartago
Campus Philharmonia Orchestra

UT Orchestra

University Philharmonia Orchestra. Yeonjin Kim, violoncello.
Spectrum Orchestra. Jeremy Crosmer, cello.
Dexter Community Orchestra

Luther College Symphony Orchestra
Orquesta Manuel Maria Gutiérrez.
University Symphony Orchestra

Student Orchestra, El Sistema

UT Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

Orquesta Sinfénica Municipal de Cartago
Orquesta Sinfoénica Municipal de Cartago

Orquesta Sinfénica Municipal de Cartago. National Symphony
Orchestra of Costa Rica

University Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

Student Orchestra, University of Costa Rica
University Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra, University Philharmonia Orchestra
Life Sciences Orchestra

Luther College Symphony Orchestra
University Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

UT Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

Orquesta Sinfénica Municipal de Cartago/ National Symphony
Orchestra of Costa Rica

Spectrum Orchestra

Campus Symphony Orchestra

Luther College Chamber Orchestra

Student Orchestra
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2019
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4/20/2012, 4/22/2012
12/14/18

4/10/2018

2017

10/25/2014, 10/26/2014
4/5/2016

2/23117

3/15/2008

10/26/18

11/4/2018

5/24/19

2008

2017

3/29/2009, 4/8/2009
4/2717

2/8/2016

2/6/2017

3/16/2013, 3/17/2013
3/16/2013, 3/17/2013
3/16/2013, 3/17/2013

2008

11/12/2016
9/23/2012, 9/27/2012
2005

10/29/2006
1/12/2008

5/6/19

2016

2017

2/23/2017

2007

2010. 3/16/2013, 3/17/2013

12/14/2018

11/6/2017

4/28/19
11/10/2006

University of Michigan

Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan

Iglesia Centenaria Santa Ana, Costa Rica

University of Michigan

Iglesia Centenaria Santa Ana, Costa Rica / Acarigua-Araure, Venezuela
Anfiteatro de Cartago. Centro de las Artes, Instituto Tecnoldgico de Cartago
University of Michigan

University of Michigan

Northbrook Community Church, Beverly Hills, Michigan
Luther College

Teatro Eugene O’Neill

Luther College

Northbrook Community Church, Beverly Hills, Michigan
University of Michigan

University of Michigan

University of Michigan

Center for Faith and Life. Luther College. Decorah, lowa.
University of Michigan

Anfiteatro de Cartago. Teatro Nacional de Costa Rica.
Doermann Theater, University of Toledo

University of Michigan

Royal Oak High School

Luther College

Doermann Theater, University of Toledo

Mcintosh Theater, U of M.

University of Michigan

Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan

University of Michigan

University of Michigan

Dexter High School Auditorium

Center for Faith and Life. Luther College. Decorah, lowa.
University of Michigan

Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan

Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan

University of Michigan

University of Michigan

University of Michigan

University of Michigan

University of Michigan

Luther College

Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan

InBio Parque, European School

Northbrook Community Church, Beverly Hills, Michigan
Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan

Northbrook Community Church, Beverly Hills, Michigan
Anfiteatro de Cartago. Centro de las Artes, Instituto Tecnoldgico de Cartago
Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan.

Doermann Theater, University of Toledo

Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan

Northbrook Community Church, Beverly Hills, Michigan
Dexter High School Auditorium

Center for Faith and Life. Luther College. Decorah, lowa.
Guanacaste, Costa Rica

University of Michigan

Acarigua-Araure, Venezuela

Doermann Theater, University of Toledo

Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan

Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan

Salén de Sesiones, Cartago. Teatro Eugene O’Neill
Salén de Sesiones, Cartago. Teatro Eugene O’Neill

Salon de Sesiones, Cartago. Teatro Eugene O’Neill. National Tour San Carlos

University of Michigan

Power Center for the Performing Arts. Ann Arbor, MI
Teatro Eugene O’Neill

University of Michigan

Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan

Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan
Luther College

University of Michigan

University of Michigan

Doermann Theater, University of Toledo
University of Michigan

National Tour San Carlos. Salén de Sesiones de Cartago. Anfiteatro de
Cartago

Northbrook Community Church, Beverly Hills, Michigan

Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan

Center for Faith and Life. Luther College. Decorah, lowa.

Britton Recital Hall, U of M



Works Studied

Mozart, Ave Verum Corpus K.618
Mozart, Cosi fan Tutte

Mozart, Per questa bella mano K.612
Mozart, “Paris” Symphony 31 K.297
Mozart, Symphony 32 K.318

Mozart, Symphony 39

Mozart, Symphony 40

Mozart, La Clemenza di Tito Overture
Mozart, Le Nozze di Figaro Overture
Mozart, Magic Flute Overture
Mussorgsky, Pictures at an Exhibition

Mussorgsky, Night in Bald Mountain

Peaslee, Nightsongs for Fluegelhorn/Trumpet, harp
and strings

Peterson, Timothy. Pirogue

Piedra, Danzén

Piedra, El Cerro de la Muerte
Poulenc, Gloria

Prokofiev, Classical Symphony
Rachmaninoff, Rhapsody on a Theme by Paganini
Rachmaninoff, Piano Concerto 2
Ravel, Mother Goose Suite

Ravel, Daphnis et Chloe

Resphighi, Ottorino. Pini di Roma
Rossini, L’ italiana in Algeri Overture
Tchaikovsky, Serenade For Strings
Tchaikovsky, Francesca da Rimini
Tchaikovsky, Romeo and Juliet
Tchaikovsky, Violin Concerto
Tchaikovsky, Nutcracker Ballet
Tchaikovsky, Symphony 5
Tchaikovsky, Waltz of the Flowers
Telemann, Trumpet Concerto-Sonata
Schumann, Symphony 3
Schumann, Symphony 4

Schumann, Piano Concerto
Shostakovich/Barshai, Chamber Symphony 110a
Shostakovich, Symphony 12

Sibelius, Spring Song

Sibelius, Symphony 2

Sibelius, Finlandia

Smetana, Bedrich. The Moldau

Strauss, Johann. Blue Danube

Strauss, Johann. Emperor Waltz
Strauss, Richard. Morgen
Strauss, Richard. Till Eulenspiegel
Stravinsky, Dumbarton Oaks
Stravinsky, Firebird Suite, 1919
Stravinsky, Firebird Suite, 1919

Stravinsky, Rite of Spring

Vaughan Williams, Serenade to Music

Verdi, La Forza del Destino Overture

Verdi, Requiem

Vivaldi, Violin Concerto in D Major Op. 3 No. 9
Vivaldi, Vedrd con mio diletto

Wohl, Helium
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Yes (World Premiere)
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Yes
No
No
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Yes (Berceuse and
Finale)

No
Yes
No
No
Yes
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Yes (World Premiere)

Ensemble

Spectrum Orchestra

University Philharmonia Orchestra
University Symphony Orchestra

Luther College Chamber Orchestra

UT Orchestra

National Symphony Orchestra of Costa Rica
Waco Symphony Youth Orchestra
University Symphony Orchestra

Luther College Chamber Orchestra
University Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

National Symphony Orchestra of Costa Rica
University Symphony Orchestra

Orquesta EMAI

University Symphony Orchestra

Orquesta Manuel Maria Gutiérrez. Dubugue Symphony Orchestra
Orquesta Manuel Maria Gutiérrez. Dubugue Symphony Orchestra
Luther College Symphony Orchestra
Student Orchestra, University of Costa Rica
University Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

Campus Philharmonia Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

Baylor Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

Student Orchestra, El Sistema

University Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

Campus Symphony Orchestra

Campus Philharmonia Orchestra

Orquesta EMAI

Spectrum Orchestra

Student Orchestra, University of Costa Rica
Orquesta Sinfonica Municipal de Cartago
Campus Symphony Orchestra

Dexter Community Orchestra

Orquesta Sinfénica Municipal de Cartago
University Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

Royal Oak Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

Student Orchestra, El Sistema.

Student Orchestra, Universidad de Costa Rica
Spectrum Orchestra

Spectrum Orchestra

National Symphony Orchestra of Costa Rica/ Orquesta Sinfénica
Manuel Maria Gutiérrez

Campus Philharmonia Orchestra

UT Orchestra. Meridian Prall - mezzo soprano.
University Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

Campus Symphony Orchestra

Waco Symphony Youth Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

Medomak Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

University Symphony Orchestra

Orquesta EMAI

UT Orchestra. Meridian Prall - mezzo soprano.

University Philharmonia Orchestra

2/11/18
3/27/2016
2015
4/28/19
4/27117
2007
3/23/2003
2005
4/28/19
2018
2018
2010
10/31/2015
11/4/2008

2/6/2017

2010. 6/29/2014
2010. 6/29/2014
2019

2012

2008

2006

Nov 16, 2006
10/28/2007

2015

1/30/2003

2015

2007

3/29/2009, 4/8/2009
2006

2008

11/9/16

11/9/2015

11/4/2008
12/14/2018
4/20/2012,4/22/2012
7/20/2013, 7/21/2013
11/6/2017

11/4/2018

7/20/2013, 7/21/2013
2018

2018

3/15/17

2007

3/29/2009, 4/8/2009,
4/20/2012, 4/22/2012
10/26/18

12/14/2018

2009, 2010

11/9/2015
2/23/2017
2018

2018
04/10/2018
3/23/2003

2016

7/07

2016
2008
11/4/2008
2/23/2017
2006

Location

Sweetest Heart of Mary Catholic Church, Detroit, Michigan
Lydia Mendelssohn Theater, Ann Arbor, Michigan
University of Michigan

Center for Faith and Life. Luther College. Decorah, lowa.
Doermann Theater, University of Toledo

Centro Nacional de la Musica, Costa Rica

Jones Concert Hall, Baylor University

University of Michigan

Center for Faith and Life. Luther College. Decorah, lowa.
University of Michigan

University of Michigan

National Tour

Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan

Iglesia Centenaria Santa Ana, Costa Rica

Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan

National Tour Costa Rica. Dubuque Arboretum.
National Tour Costa Rica. Dubuque Arboretum.
Luther College

Teatro Eugene O'neill. San José, Costa Rica.
University of Michigan

University of Michigan

Mcintosh Theater, U of M

Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan

University of Michigan

Jones Concert Hall, Baylor University

University of Michigan

University of Michigan

Acarigua-Araure, Venezuela

University of Michigan

University of Michigan

Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan

Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan

Iglesia Centenaria Santa Ana, Costa Rica
Northbrook Community Church, Beverly Hills, Michigan
European School. InBio Parque. //.//

Teatro Nacional de Costa Rica Anfiteatro de Cartago
Hill Auditorium

Dexter High School Auditorium

Anfiteatro de Cartago. Teatro Nacional de Costa Rica
University of Michigan

University of Michigan

Royal Oak High School

University of Michigan

Acarigua-Araure, Venezuela

Costa Rica (European School, InBio Parque)
Northbrook Community Church, Beverly Hills, Michigan
Northbrook Community Church, Beverly Hills, Michigan

National Tour Guanacaste. National Tour San Carlos

Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan
Doermann Theater, University of Toledo
University of Michigan

University of Michigan

Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan

Jones Concert Hall, Baylor University

University of Michigan

Medomak, Maine

University of Michigan

University of Michigan

Iglesia Centenaria Santa Ana, Costa Rica
Doermann Theater, University of Toledo

Mcintosh Theater, U of M



Adams, John
Arutiunian

Bach

Barber

Beethoven

Berlioz
Bizet

Brahms

Britten

Repertoire

The Chairman Dances
Trumpet Concerto

Orchestral Suite 3
Orchestral Suite 4

Double Violin Concerto
Brandenburg Concerto No. 5

Knoxville: Summer of 1915
Violin Concerto

Symphony No.
Symphony No.
Symphony No.
Symphony No.
Symphony No.
Symphony No.
Violin Concerto
Egmont Overture

Coriolan Overture

Leonore Overture No. 3

O N O A~ =

Symphonie Fantastique
Symphony in C

Symphony No. 1
Symphony No. 2
Symphony No. 3
Symphony No. 4

Violin Concerto

Academic Festival Overture
Tragic Overture

Passacaglia
Les llluminations
Four Sea Interludes



Borodin Polovtsian Dances

Bozone Brushstrokes: Conversations between Picasso and
Matisse (World Premiere)

Chabrier Espafa
Copland Lincoln Portrait
Our Town

The Tender Land Suite
Appalachian Spring (13 instruments)

Daugherty Asclepius
Debussy Prelude to the Afternoon of a Faun
Dvorak American Suite

Cello Concerto

Serenade for Strings

Symphony No. 9, From the New World
Carnival Overture

Elgar Cello Concerto
Enigma Variations
Serenade for Strings

Fauré Elegie for Cello
Pelléas et Mélisande

Gast Caldera (World Premiere)
by the Shadow of the Moon (World Premiere)

Gershwin An American in Paris
Rhapsody in Blue

Ginastera Estancia
Variaciones Concertantes

Gounod Roméo et Juliette
Gutiérrez Danza de la Pena Negra
Haydn Symphony No. 104
Holst The Planets

Janacek Sinfonietta

Lalo Symphonie Espagnole



Mahler Symphony No. 1
Symphony No. 2
Symphony No. 3
Symphony No. 5

Marquez Danzoén No. 2

Mendelssohn Meeresstille und Gllckliche Fahrt
A Midsummer Night’s Dream Overture

Milhaud La Création du Monde

Mozart Cosi fan Tutte
Per Questa Bella Mano
“Paris” Symphony No. 31
Symphony No. 32
Symphony No. 39
Symphony No. 40
La Clemenza di Tito Overture
Le Nozze di Figaro Overture
Magic Flute Overture

Mussorgsky Pictures at an Exhibition
Night in Bald Mountain

Peasle Nightsongs for Fluegelhorn/Trumpet, harp and strings
Peterson Pirogue (World Premiere)
Piedra Danzén (World Premiere)

El Cerro de la Muerte (World Premiere)

Prokofiev Classical Symphony
Violin Concerto No. 1

Rachmaninoff Rhapsody on a theme by Paganini
Piano Concerto No. 2

Ravel Mother Goose Suite
Daphnis et Chloe Suite No. 2
Tzigane

Resphighi Pini di Roma

Rossini L italiana in Algeri Overture



La Gazza Ladra Overture

Tchaikovsky Serenade for Strings
Francesca da Rimini
Romeo and Juliet Overture
Violin Concerto
Nutcracker Ballet (numbers)
Symphony No. 5
Waltz, from Eugene Onegin
Polonaise, from Eugene Onegin

Telemann Trumpet Concerto-Sonata
Schumann Symphony No. 4
Piano Concerto

Shostakovich Shostakovich-Barshai Chamber Symphony
Symphony No. 12

Sibelius Spring Song
Symphony No. 2
Finlandia

Smetana The Moldau

Strauss, Johann  On the Blue Danube
Kaiser Waltz

Strauss, Richard Morgen
Till Eulenspiegel

Stravinsky Dumbarton Oaks
Firebird Suite 1919
Rite of Spring

Vaughan Williams Serenade to Music

Verdi La Forza del Destino Overture
Vivaldi Vedrd con mio diletto
Wohl Helium (World Premiere)



2017

Works Studied Works Conducted/  Works Performed Ensemble Location

Rehearsed
Dvorak, Cello Concerto Yes No Spectrum Orchestra 2017 Northbrook Community Church, Beverly Hills, Michigan
Mahler, Symphony 3 Yes No University Symphony Orchestra 2017 University of Michigan
Peterson, Timothy. Pirogue Yes Yes (World Premiere)  University Symphony Orchestra 2/6/2017 Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan
Gast, Nelson. by Shadow of the Moon Yes Yes (World Premiere)  University Symphony Orchestra 2/6/2017 Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan
Beethoven, Coriolan Overture Yes Yes UT Orchestra 2/23/17 Doermann Theater, University of Toledo
Dvorak, Symphony 9, From the New World Yes Yes (1,4) UT Orchestra 2/23/17 Doermann Theater, University of Toledo
Mahler, Symphony 5 Yes Yes (4th mvt) UT Orchestra 2/23/2017 Doermann Theater, University of Toledo
Strauss, Richard. Morgen Yes Yes UT Orchestra. Meridian Prall - mezzo soprano. 2/23/2017 Doermann Theater, University of Toledo
Vivaldi, Vedrd con mio diletto Yes Yes UT Orchestra. Meridian Prall - mezzo soprano. 2/23/2017 Doermann Theater, University of Toledo
Beethoven, Violin Concerto Yes No Royal Oak Symphony Orchestra 3/15/2017 Royal Oak High School
Sibelius, Spring Song Yes No Royal Oak Symphony Orchestra 3/15/17 Royal Oak High School
Brahms, Symphony 2 Yes Yes Campus Symphony Orchestra 4/11/2017 Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan
Bizet, Symphony in C Yes Yes UT Orchestra 4/27/17 Doermann Theater, University of Toledo
Fauré, Pelléas et Mélisande op.80 Yes Yes UT Orchestra 4/27/17 Doermann Theater, University of Toledo
Mozart, Symphony 32 K.318 Yes Yes UT Orchestra 4/27/17 Doermann Theater, University of Toledo
Mendelssohn, Felix. A Midsummer Nights Dream Overture Yes Yes Campus Symphony Orchestra 11/6/2017 Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan
Schumann, Symphony 4 Yes Yes Campus Symphony Orchestra 11/6/2017 Hill Auditorium
Beethoven, Symphony 1 Yes Yes Spectrum Orchestra 11/17/2017 Northbrook Community Church, Beverly Hills, Michigan

Concerts

Yes (World University 2/6/2017 = Hill Auditorium, Ann | This is part of an
Premiere) Symphony Arbor, Michigan entire concert of
Orchestra world premieres. It
was shared
Yes Yes (World University 2/6/2017  Hill Auditorium, Ann | petween several
Premiere) Symphony Arbor, Michigan conductors.
Orchestra

UT Orchestra 4/27/17 Doermann Theater, This is the second
University of Toledo concert | gave as a

guest conductor at
Yes Yes UT Orchestra 4/27/17 Doermann Theater, The University of

University of Toledo  Tojedo

Yes Yes UT Orchestra 4/27/17 Doermann Theater,
University of Toledo




Works Studied

Works Conducted/

Rehearsed

Works Performed

2018

Ensemble

Location

Campus Symphony

4/10/2018

Hill Auditorium, Ann | This is the last

Orchestra Arbor, Michigan concert | conducted
) o with the Campus
Yes Yes Campus Symphony 4/10/2018 Hill Auditorium, Ann Symphony
Orchestra Arbor, Michigan Orchestra at
Yes Yes Campus Symphony 04/10/2018 ~ Hill Auditorium, Ann  Michigan
Orchestra Arbor, Michigan

Orchestra

Dexter Community 11/4/2018 ' Dexter High School | This is a concert in
Orchestra Auditorium which | was a
finalist, guest
. ) conductor to be the
Yes Yes Dexter Community 11/4/2018  Dexter High School ' o\ Music Director
Orchestra Auditorium of Dexter
Yes Yes Dexter Community 11/4/2018 Dexter High School = Community
Orchestra

Auditorium

Copland, Our Town No No University Symphony Orchestra 2018 University of Michigan

Mozart, Magic Flute Overture Yes No University Symphony Orchestra 2018 University of Michigan

Mussorgsky, Pictures at an Exhibition Yes No University Symphony Orchestra 2018 University of Michigan

Shostakovich/Barshai, Chamber Symphony 110a Yes No University Symphony Orchestra 2018 University of Michigan

Shostakovich, Symphony 12 Yes No University Symphony Orchestra 2018 University of Michigan

Strauss, Richard. Till Eulenspiegel Yes No University Symphony Orchestra 2018 University of Michigan

Stravinsky, Dumbarton Oaks Yes No University Symphony Orchestra 2018 University of Michigan

Mozart, Ave Verum Corpus K.618 Yes Yes Spectrum Orchestra 2/11/18 Sweetest Heart of Mary Catholic Church, Detroit, Michigan

Arutiunian, Trumpet Concerto Yes Yes Campus Symphony Orchestra 4/10/2018 Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan

Dvorak, Carnival Overture Yes Yes Campus Symphony Orchestra 4/10/2018 Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan

Stravinsky, Firebird Suite, 1919 Yes Yes Campus Symphony Orchestra 04/10/2018 Hill Auditorium, Ann Arbor, Michigan

Elgar, Cello Concerto Yes Yes Spectrum Orchestra 10/26/18 Northbrook Community Church, Beverly Hills, Michigan

Beethoven, Symphony 7 Yes Yes Spectrum Orchestra 10/26/18 Northbrook Community Church, Beverly Hills, Michigan

Sibelius, Finlandia Yes Yes Spectrum Orchestra 10/26/18 Northbrook Community Church, Beverly Hills, Michigan

Brahms, Academic Overture Yes Yes Dexter Community Orchestra 11/4/2018 Dexter High School Auditorium

Elgar, Enigma Variations Yes Yes Dexter Community Orchestra 11/4/2018 Dexter High School Auditorium

Schumann, Symphony 4 Yes Yes Dexter Community Orchestra 11/4/2018 Dexter High School Auditorium

Dvorak, American Suite Yes Yes Spectrum Orchestra 12/14/18 Northbrook Community Church, Beverly Hills, Michigan

Mendelssohn, Felix. Meeresstille und Glickliche Fahrt, Op. 27. Yes Yes Spectrum Orchestra 12/14/2018 Northbrook Community Church, Beverly Hills, Michigan

Schumann, Symphony 3 Yes Yes Spectrum Orchestra 12/14/2018 Northbrook Community Church, Beverly Hills, Michigan

Smetana, Bedrich. The Moldau Yes Yes Spectrum Orchestra 12/14/2018 Northbrook Community Church, Beverly Hills, Michigan
Concerts




2019

Works Studied Works Conducted/ = Works Performed Ensemble Location
Rehearsed

Bernstein, Chichester Psalms Yes No Luther College Symphony Orchestra 2019 Luther College

Copland, The Promise of Living Yes No Luther College Symphony Orchestra 2019 Luther College

Poulenc, Gloria Yes No Luther College Symphony Orchestra 2019 Luther College

Beethoven, The Creatures of Prometheus Overture Yes Yes Luther College Chamber Orchestra 4/28/19 Center for Faith and Life. Luther College. Decorah, lowa.
Mendelssohn, Felix. Symphony No. 4 “Italian” Yes Yes Luther College Chamber Orchestra 4/28/19 Center for Faith and Life. Luther College. Decorah, lowa.
Mozart, “Paris” Symphony 31 K.297 Yes Yes Luther College Chamber Orchestra 4/28/19 Center for Faith and Life. Luther College. Decorah, lowa.
Mozart, Le Nozze di Figaro Overture Yes Yes Luther College Chamber Orchestra 4/28/19 Center for Faith and Life. Luther College. Decorah, lowa.
Beethoven, Symphony 4 Yes No Luther College Chamber Orchestra 5/3/19 Luther College

Mahler, Symphony 1 Yes No Luther College Symphony Orchestra 5/6/19 Luther College

Beethoven, Symphony 6 Yes No Luther College Chamber Orchestra 5/8/19 Luther College

Brahms, Tragic Overture Yes Yes Luther College Symphony Orchestra 5/24/19 Center for Faith and Life. Luther College. Decorah, lowa.
Elgar, Enigma Variations Yes Yes Luther College Symphony Orchestra 5/24/19 Center for Faith and Life. Luther College. Decorah, lowa.

Concerts

Luther College 4/28/19  Center for Faith and | This is the Luther

Chamber Orchestra Life. Luther College. College Chamber
Decorah, lowa. Orchestra Concert
of the Spring of
, 2019
Yes Yes Luther College 4/28/19 | Center for Faith and
Chamber Orchestra Life. Luther College.

Decorah, lowa.

Yes Yes Luther College 4/28/19 Center for Faith and
Chamber Orchestra Life. Luther College.
Decorah, lowa.

Yes Yes Luther College 4/28/19 Center for Faith and
Chamber Orchestra Life. Luther College.
Decorah, lowa.




